
UT ADMINISTRATION OF DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI AND 
DAMAN & DIU 

DEPARTMENT OF TOURISM 
SOCIETY FOR PROMOTION OF TOURISM ART & CULTURE 

 

No: 4/397/DDT/2017-18/65  Date: 13/01/2023 

CORRIGENDUM II 
Ref: RFP No: 4/397/DDT/2017-18/877 dated 12/12/2022 
Corrigendum I No: 4/397/DDT/2017-18/03 dated 02/01/2023 

In reference to the RFP for Empanelment of Event Management cum 
Advertisement Agencies dated 12/12/2022; the bidder shall consider  the 
following amendments in the tender: 

Sr 
No 

Clause No Existing Clause Amended Clause 

1. 
Important Dates 
(Page no 1) 

Last Date of Submission: 
13/01/2023 by 11.00 AM 

Last Date of Submission: 
20/01/2023 by 18:00 PM 

 
2. 

Important Dates 
(Page no 1) 

Date of opening of 
applications: 16/01/2023 
at 11.30 AM 

Date of opening of 
applications: 23/01/2023 
at 11.30 AM 

ALL APPLICANTS ARE REQUESTED TO KINDLY NOTE THE ABOVE AND 

SUBMIT THEIR PROPOSALS ACCORDINGLY. 

Sd/- 
Member Secretary 

(SPOTAC), DNH & DD 


